Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 5/16/2014 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 14-01826-5-DMW

2 14-00566-5-DMW

3 14-02071-5-SWH

4 13-07616-8-SWH

5 14-00622-5-SWH

6 14-01521-5-SWH

7 14-02132-5-DMW

8 14-02151-5-DMW

9 14-02145-5-DMW

10 14-02143-5-SWH

11 12-08077-8-DMW

12 14-02168-5-DMW

13 14-02215-5-SWH

14 14-02181-5-DMW

15 14-02232-5-SWH

16 14-02185-5-DMW

17 14-02188-5-SWH
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Deborah Taylor McCory
Jeremiah Raymond Grant
Timothy Leon Shuford
Jennifer Leigh Shuford
Leanne Lynn Powell
Shanga Wilson

Angelia C Wilson

Titan Concrete, Inc.

Noel Estrada

Claudine Joanna Murillo-Estrada

Deren D Winn

Courtney D Winn

Nancy H Ellington

Ann Garland Praigg
Gilbert Brown

Tamika Lavondra Brown

Douglas Dale Mullins Sr.

Christina Renee Mullins

James Gill Thadani

Mamie Lou Brogden Grissom

Christopher Glen

Donna Marie Lawrenson

Timothy Joseph Ennis

William E. Brewer Jr.

William G. Berggren

Pro Se

Travis Sasser

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

William G. Berggren

Danny Bradford

Rebecca F. Redwine

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Gregory B Crampton

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01826&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00566&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02071&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07616&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00622&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01521&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02132&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02151&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02145&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02143&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=08077&year=12&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02168&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02215&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02181&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02232&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02185&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02188&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Case Number

14-02205-5-SWH

12-06381-8-DMW

14-02154-5-DMW

14-02171-5-SWH

14-02216-5-SWH

14-02230-5-DMW

14-02133-5-SWH

14-02136-5-RDD

13-02244-8-SWH

14-02183-5-SWH

14-02184-5-DMW

14-02186-5-SWH

14-02203-5-SWH

14-02204-5-DMW

14-02180-5-SWH

14-02182-5-DMW

14-02198-5-DMW

14-02218-5-SWH

Debtor
Kimberly Norris Gay

Terkessha Michelle Smith

Leota Austina Ingram

Billy Douglas Chappell

Paula Kaye Chappell

James Dennis Rusin
Sara Elizabeth Rusin

Floyd Burton O'Connell
Christine Elizabeth O'Connell

Sarah Sue Lenda

Nancy Ann Linden

Shameeka Shanta Newton

Bernadette Louise Gayles

Charles Albert Besley

Michelle Lynn Besley

Scott Ernest Hubmer
Yvette Katrina Hubmer

Yvonne Johnson

Jeffrey Scott Adams
Erin Michelle Adams

Randolph Benjamin Seagroves Jr.

Erlaisha Elaine King

Tamara Ronnie Brown

Phillip Jonas Price Jr.
Dawn Marie Price

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.
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Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02205&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06381&year=12&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02154&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02171&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02216&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02230&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02133&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02136&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02244&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02183&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02184&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02186&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02203&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02204&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02180&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02182&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02198&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02218&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

